Teilnehmerliste

Nr.

175
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
202
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Pferd

Bona Fide Touch
Saturdaynightkrymsun
JF Rufs Son Of A Gun
HC Suddenly Mine
Stay With Me Tonite
Lazy Boyy

Code Red Cuz Im Lazy
(Flesch For Fantasy)
Mr Summer Blues

(My Sweet Blueberry)
Bemysweetmelody
The Only One Is Me
(Itsa Hot Brownie)
Krymsun Kooper
Lenas Little Emmy
(Go N Shine With Me)
In My Blood

In My Blood

Im Just Power

GQ The One And Only
Krymsun Blues Too
(Double Blue Scotch)
Dont Worry Im Tough
Donttouchmyventure
BH Dieselwood

King Size Edition
Evergreen N Fitch
Evergreen N Fitch
Wisely Selection
Wisely Selection
Amazingly Wise

Aint Shesa Rubee
Nifty Spookawhiz
Only A Royal Fantasy
Blacks Justa Johnny
Only Top Edition

Ladys Topsail Kid

Jahr Sex

2009 G
2007 G
2012 G
2017 M
2011 G
2014 G
2016 G
2019 S
2017 G
2019 M
2018 M
2017 G
2019 S
2012 M
2013 M
2019 M
2018 M
2018 M
2004 G
2015 M
2013 G
2019 S
2010 G
2017 S
2004 G
2014 G
2011 G
2011 G
2013 M
2013 M
2016 G
2017 M
2016 G
2014 G
2011 G
2014 G

2015 G

DQHA Regionen Futurity West

Besitzer

Melanie Towet

Melanie Towet

Jutta Anhaeuser

Felicita Clemens

Felicita Clemens

Babs Coppens

Marleen Coppens
Stefanie Praas

Nadine Wilschrei

Bianca Voss

Hubertus Luering
Annika Maren Huebner
Katrin Werz

Katrin Werz

Simone & Ellen Gorkow
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Nancy Van Aken

Nancy Van Aken

Nancy Van Aken
Rebecca Schwarzburger
Sabine Prause

Janine Kortmann
Stefanie Hartstern
Marina Meuser

Sabrina Welter

Jagfeld Quarter Horses
Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
Laura Cristini

Laura Cristini

Nina Grah

llka Knapstein

llka Knapstein

Manuela Adler

Margit Nicoll

Nikita Marinus

Melanie Mueller

Nat.

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

NL

NL

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

NL

NL

NL

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

NL

BE

DE

Vorsteller

Melanie Towet

Indira Towet

Jutta Anhaeuser
Felicita Clemens
Felicita Clemens
Marleen Coppens
Marleen Coppens
Stefanie Praas

Nadine Wilschrei

Lynn Luering

Lynn Luering

Annika Maren Huebner
Katrin Werz

Katrin Werz

Simone Gorkow
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Barbara Ceusters
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Rebecca Schwarzburger
Sabine Prause

Janine Kortmann
Stefanie Hartstern
Marina Meuser
Sabrina Welter
Alexandra Jagfeld
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christina Cox-Domnick
Alexandra Jagfeld
Laura Cristini
Alexandra Jagfeld

llka Knapstein

llka Knapstein
Manuela Adler

Margit Nicoll

Nikita Marinus

Valerie Supe

Nat.

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
NL
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
BE

DE



Teilnehmerliste

Nr.

210
211
211
212
213
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
224
225
226
226
227
227
228
229
229
230
231
231
232
233
233
234
235
235
236

237

Pferd

Designed By Moonlite
Peptos Bluerella
Peptos Bluerella
Dsshadesofbluevelvet
No Diggity Im Joey
No Diggity Im Joey
Blacks Justareddress
Blacks Western Boy
In You | Hear A Song
Born To Be Alive

US Bueno Lil Ruf

TJ Smart Like Spirit
Diamond High Tech
Im A Mega Spring
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
Mister Big Whiz

Give Me Allyourluvin
Give Me Allyourluvin
Krymsuns Hot Machine
Blue Emotion

Blue Emotion

High Quality Version
High Quality Version
Radical Chocoholic
Born Kruzin

Born Kruzin

Date Nite

Im Burning Slow

Im Burning Slow
PQH Choclate Peppy
Style And Perfection
Style And Perfection
Shesgoodstuf
Ironmade

Ironmade

Hot Summer Nite

Invest In Venture

Jahr Sex

2011 M
2018 M
2018 M
2017 G
2017 G
2017 G
2017 M
2015 G
2013 M
2017 M
2009 G
2011 G
2013 G
2008 G
2012 G
2005 G
2016 M
2016 M
2017 M
2009 M
2009 M
2008 M
2008 M
2016 M
2015 G
2015 G
2010 G
2011 G
2011 G
2011 M
2015 G
2015 G
2013 M
2012 G
2012 G
2013 G

2012 M

DQHA Regionen Futurity West

Besitzer

Babs Coppens
Nicole Opitz
Nicole Opitz
Susanne Flesch
Claudia Bauer
Claudia Bauer
Marja Kriboo
Marja Kriboo

Iris Van Rompaey
Michael Middel
Marvin Rochner
Janine Huetter
Petra Mersmann
Melanie Schulze
Carolin Wolff
Alrun Thoemmes
Miriam Rohr
Miriam Rohr
Miriam Rohr
Miriam Rohr
Miriam Rohr
Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Verena Schmitz
Regina Antweiler
Regina Antweiler
Timo Antweiler
Christina Schrage
Christina Schrage
Nicole Greb
Sabine Schulz
Sabine Schulz
Leana Brasseler
Tim Fiedler

Tim Fiedler
Nicole Sbresny

Melanie Eichhorn

Nat.

NL

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

BE

BE

BE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Vorsteller

Babs Coppens

Nicole Opitz

Rene Opitz

Susanne Flesch
Claudia Bauer

Melina Bauer

Maud Detry

Maud Detry

Iris Van Rompaey

Kim Grumann

Marvin Rochner

Kim Wasser

Petra Mersmann
Melanie Schulze

Lena Wolff

Carla Thoemmes
Larissa Katharina Stillger
Nina Leiner

Larissa Katharina Stillger
Larissa Katharina Stillger
Nina Leiner

Leandra Christina Rohr
Nina Leiner

Verena Schmitz

Laura Elisa Weber
Regina Antweiler

Timo Antweiler

Lara Schrage

Stefanie Bubenzer
Julia Greb

Jacqueline Korioth
Stefanie Bubenzer
Leana Brasseler

Laura Elisa Weber
Louisa Fiedler

Nicole Sbresny

Melanie Eichhorn

Nat.

NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
DE
AT
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE



Teilnehmerliste

Nr.

238
239
240
241
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
248
249
250
250
251
252
253
254
255
255
255
256
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

268

Pferd

Sherlocks Technition
Coeurs Next Topmodel
Blue Signature

Good Chance Tobebest
Good Chance Tobebest
Born To Rock Alexis
Lil Peppermind Patty
Invite Alexis To Rock
Hollyday Whiz Jessie
South Iron Chocolady
Shes A Chica Boom
Jack N Roost

Jack N Roost
Garibaldi Clu

Feel My Impulse

Feel My Impulse

GL Miss April

Whiza Daring Dash
Have A Nice Day
Option In Blue
Original City Cowboy
Original City Cowboy
Original City Cowboy
Black Justa Lynx
Black Justa Lynx
Karats Diamond Train
Radical Principles
Three Times A Holly
Roosterssmartresolve
KK Surprising Deal
Whiz Miss Blue AW
A Style To Shock
Sugar Luvin Asset

A Good Technique
Classic Max Olenic
Chic N Alarm

Gunners Revolution

Jahr Sex

2008 M
2008 M
2017 M
2015 M
2015 M
2017 G
2014 M
2017 M
2004 M
2016 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2000 G
2004 G
2004 G
2010 M
2019 S
2009 G
2010 M
2017 G
2017 G
2017 G
2009 M
2009 M
2002 G
2012 M
2005 G
2017 G
2011 G
2015 M
2008 G
2011 M
2011 G
2008 G
2009 G

2014 s

DQHA Regionen Futurity West

Besitzer

Melanie Eichhorn
Nicole Greb

Tim Fiedler

Jacqueline Korioth
Jacqueline Korioth
Jaspers Van Aken
Silke Hauss

Hilde Jaspers Van Aken
Stefanie Wagner
Lesley Haanen
Juergen Rapos

Anne Kotthaus

Anne Kotthaus

Dirk Beckers

Bettina Goebel

Bettina Goebel

Bettina Boelingen
Sabrina Hofstetter

Mia Schoenwald
Angela Huschens
Fanny Leysen

Fanny Leysen

Fanny Leysen

Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Ann Vandervoort-Claes
Desiree Mueller

Lea Smitka

Enja Libor

Kerstin U Manuela Balkenborg
Ruediger Haupt

Antje Schmidt-Huelpuesch
Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Carmen Wildfoerster
Mara Franziska Garz

Ricarda Hucke

Nat.

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

BE

DE

BE

DE

NL

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

FR

FR

DE

DE

DE

DE

Vorsteller

Melanie Eichhorn
Nicole Greb

Laura Elisa Weber
Jacqueline Korioth
Stefanie Bubenzer
Jessy Goossens
Silke Hauss

Jessy Goossens
Stefanie Wagner
Lesley Haanen

Anja Rapos

Anne Kotthaus
Emma Louise Schmidt
Franziska Reismann
Bettina Goebel
Soraya Riebling
Bettina Boelingen
Sabrina Hofstetter
Mia Schoenwald
Angela Huschens
Alessia Meyen
Fanny Leysen

Jessy Goossens
Ann Claes

Barbara Ceusters
Desiree Mueller

Lea Smitka

Enja Libor

Kerstin Balkenborg
Ruediger Haupt
Antje Schmidt-Huelpuesch
Helene Lecrocq
Francoise Lecrocq
Lucy Kubitzki
Carmen Wildfoerster
Mara Franziska Garz

Denis Herrmann

Nat.

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
DE
BE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
FR
FR
DE
DE
DE

DE



Teilnehmerliste

Nr. Pferd

269 Radical D Rodman
270 Nitesgonnabeelong

270 Nitesgonnabeelong

DQHA Regionen Futurity West

Jahr Sex Besitzer Nat.
2003 G Maike Bohlen DE
2006 G Sabine Schulz DE
2006 G Sabine Schulz DE

Vorsteller

Maike Bohlen
Jacqueline Korioth

Stefanie Bubenzer

Nat.

DE
DE
DE



